Slovak Canoe Association
WWW.canoe.sk

International Regatta

Results

Technical arrangements: Siflava Piestany
Chairman of Organizing Comittee: Bergendi Boris
Chief Official: Haviar Miroslav
Second Chief Official: Kunc Lubos

Piestany, Vah 27.05.-29.05.2011

List of participating teams:

Nations: 1. Australia AUS Wood Andrea
2. Austria AUT Lipcsei Daniel
3. Cyprus CYP Kiriakoy Michalis
4. Czech Republic CZE Pjajcik Vit
5. Estonia EST Gorohh Oleg
6. France FRA Fleuriot Xavier
7. Germany GER Hummelt Detlef
8. Hungary HUN Sztanity Laszlo
9. Israel ISR Ofer Friedman
10. Japan JPN Tsuchiya Ryuichi
11. Poland POL Brzuchalski Michal
12. Serbia SRB Rodi¢ Miroslav
13. Slovakia SVK Tesarik Marian
Clubs: 14. VSK Dukla Trenéin, $portovy oddiel rychlostnej kanoisticky DUK  KuZel Rastislav
15. Kajak & kanoe klub Komarno KOM ?
16. Kayak canoe team Néna NAN Stano Tomas
17. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky Novaky NOV ?
18. TJ Slfava Piestany, kanoisticky oddiel PIE  Erban Robert
19. Vodacky klub Tatran Karlova Ves Bratislava TAT ?
20. Kanoisticky klub TTS Trencin TS 2
21. Kajak canoe klub Samorin SAM Orosz Csaba
22. Sportovy klub policie Bratislava SKP Bobkové Jana
23. TJ Slavia Sportova $kola Trenéin, kanoisticky klub S§ST 2

Kanoe.sk TiMing



Time Schedule:
(number of starts: 103)

nr. cat. distance class type time advance
27.05.2011 (Friday)
1 K1 500m boys H1 09:30 1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
2 K1 500m boys H2 09:35 1.-3.toF, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF
3 K1 500m men U23 H1 09:45 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
4 K1 500m men U23 H2 09:50 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
5 K1 500m men U23 H3 09:55 1.toF, 2.-7. to SF
6 K1 500m jun. men H1 10:05 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
7 K1 500m jun. men H2 10:10 1.-3. +3B.T.to F
8 K1 500m jun.women H1 10:20 1.-3. +3B.T.to F
9 K1 500m jun.women H2 10:25 1.-3.+3B.T.toF
96 C1 500m jun. men H1 10:30 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
97 C1 500m jun. men H2 10:35 1.-3.+3B.T.to F
10 K1 500m boys SF 10:45 1.-3.to F
11 K1 500m men U23 SF1 10:50 1.-3.to F
12 K1 500m men U23 SF2 10:55 1.-3.toF
13 K1 500m boys F 14:30
14 C1 500m boys F 14:34
15 K1 500m girls F 14:38
16 K1 500m jun. men F 14:42
17 C1 500m jun. men F 14:46
18 K1 500m jun. women F 14:50
Prize giving ceremony. 14:55 K1 500m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 15:00 C1 500m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 15:05 K1 500m girls
19 K1 500m men U23 F 15:14
20 C1 500m men U23 F 15:18
21 K1 500m women U23 F 15:22
Prize giving ceremony. 15:27 K1 500m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 15:32 C1 500m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 15:37 K1 500m jun. women
22 K2 500m boys F 15:46
23 C2 500m boys F 15:50
24 K2 500m girls F 15:54
Prize giving ceremony. 15:59 K1 500m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 16:04 C1 500m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 16:09 K1 500m women U23
25 K2 500m jun. men F 16:18
26 C2 500m jun. men F 16:22
27 K2 500m jun. women F 16:26
Prize giving ceremony. 16:31 K2 500m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 16:36 C2 500m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 16:41 K2 500m girls
28 K2 500m men U23 F 16:50
29 C2 500m men U23 F 16:54 Canceled!
30 K2 500m women U23 F 16:58
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Time Schedule:
(number of starts: 103)

nr. cat. distance class type time advance
29.05.2011 (Sunday)

81 C1 200m jun. men F 14:12

82 K1  200m jun. women F 14:15
Prize giving ceremony. 14:20 K1 200m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 14:25 C1 200m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 14:30 K1 200m girls

83 K1 200m men U23 F 14:35

84 Cl1 200m men U23 F 14:38

85 K1 200m women U23 F 14:41
Prize giving ceremony. 14:46 K1 200m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 14:51 C1 200m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 14:56 K1 200m jun. women

86 K2 200m boys F 15:01

87 C2 200m boys F 15:04

88 K2 200m girls F 15:07
Prize giving ceremony. 15:12 K1 200m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 15:17 C1 200m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 15:22 K1 200m women U23

89 K2 200m jun. men F 15:27

90 C2 200m jun. men F 15:30

91 K2 200m jun. women F 15:33
Prize giving ceremony. 15:38 K2 200m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 15:43 C2 200m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 15:48 K2 200m girls

92 K2 200m men U23 F 15:53

93 C2 200m men U23 F 15:56

94 K2 200m women U23 F 15:59
Prize giving ceremony. 16:04 K2 200m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 16:09 C2 200m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 16:14 K2 200m jun. women
Prize giving ceremony. 16:19 K2 200m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 16:24 C2 200m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 16:29 K2 200m women U23
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International Regatta, Piestany
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1 K1 boys 500m Hi 27.05.2011 09:30:27
1 2 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:01:58,080
2 5 557 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:01:58,740 +0:00:00,660
3 6 122 Jacko Jergus (16) PIE 0:02:01,100 +0:00:03,020
4 1 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:02:02,220 +0:00:04,140
5 7 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:02:10,640 +0:00:12,560
6 3 488 Georgiev Viktor (14) AUT 0:02:13,100 +0:00:15,020
7 8 537 Peled Dor (16) ISR 0:02:16,180 +0:00:18,100
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) s :III!"IZ::: 3.7 m/s ﬂ 21.4°C 59.5%
2 K1 boys 500m H2 27.05.2011 09:34:05
1 7 444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK 0:02:02,270
2 5 121 Valo Filip (16) PIE 0:02:05,170 +0:00:02,900
3 6 583 Rymszo Pawel (16) POL 0:02:06,570 +0:00:04,300
4 2 536 Moran Goni Vachtel (16) ISR 0:02:15,070 +0:00:12,800
5 3 487 Winkler Stefan (16) AUT 0:02:16,730 +0:00:14,460
6 4 534 Mizrahi Raz (16) ISR 0:02:18,750 +0:00:16,480
1 332 Marsal Maté (16) NAN DSQ (race)
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) % {IIIU"‘IZ::: 4.1 m/s ﬂ 21.4°C 57.5%
3 K1 men U23 500m Hi 27.05.2011 09:46:30
1 5 503 Németh Balazs (22) HUN 0:01:50,820
2 3 500 Kovacs Attila (22) HUN 0:01:51,440 +0:00:00,620
3 4 138 Viszlay Boris (22) DUK 0:01:53,280 +0:00:02,460
4 8 481 Cooke Lachlan (21) AUS 0:01:54,400 +0:00:03,580
5 6 470 Diamantis Andreas (21) CYP 0:01:55,580 +0:00:04,760
6 1 418 Divinec Andrej (22) SVK 0:01:56,520 +0:00:05,700
7 7 462 Norton Sam (22) AUS 0:01:58,240 +0:00:07,420
8 9 484 Donkin Tim (23) AUS 0:02:01,560 +0:00:10,740
9 2 528 Korge Karl-Erik (20) EST 0:02:05,640 +0:00:14,820

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

'....
'....

@0 3.7mys [ 21.5°C 57.8%

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

Mo 3

4 K1 men U23 500m H2 27.05.2011 09:53:34
1 6 579 Zatko Miroslav (20) SVK 0:01:51,590

2 4 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST 0:01:52,130 +0:00:00,540
3 5 480 Hardy Pierce (21) AUS 0:01:54,070 +0:00:02,480
4 1 501 Winkler Maté (22) HUN 0:01:55,210 +0:00:03,620
5 3 580 Vajda Martin (19) SVK 0:01:55,970 +0:00:04,380
6 8 482 Thompson Mitchell (23) AUS 0:01:56,210 +0:00:04,620
7 7 490 Siegl Mario (20) AUT 0:01:56,470 +0:00:04,880
8 2 182 Klucar Andrej (20) DUK 0:01:56,990 +0:00:05,400

D 40mss [ 21.7°C 57.7%
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5 K1 men U23 500m H3 27.05.2011 09:59:14
1 4 459 Rypp Glenn (20) AUS 0:01:50,490
2 6 574 Rainovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:01:52,610 +0:00:02,120
3 1 502 Péter Kristof (22) HUN 0:01:59,730 +0:00:09,240
4 5 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK 0:02:01,010 +0:00:10,520
5 3 179 Bobek Martin (22) SKP 0:02:11,530 +0:00:21,040
2 460 Wilkinson Dane (22) AUS DSQ (start)
(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) Mo b4 4.0 mys | 22.10C 57.5%
6 K1 jun. men 500m H1 27.05.2011 10:04:33
1 1 595 Rychlik Mateusz (18) POL 0:01:51,290
2 6 559 Torubarov Vladimir SRB 0:01:53,950 +0:00:02,660
3 7 422 Visvader David (18) SVK 0:01:54,730 +0:00:03,440
4 2 253 Dobosi Roderik (18) KOM 0:01:57,710 +0:00:06,420
5 5 525 Kesvatera Edgar (18) EST 0:02:04,210 +0:00:12,920
6 3 331 Fiilop Bence (17) NAN 0:02:08,570 +0:00:17,280
7 4 200 Halag David (17) SAM 0:02:16,110 +0:00:24,820
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mor bl 4.0 mys [l 22.1°C 57.7%
7 K1 jun. men 500m H2 27.05.2011 10:11:52
1 4 594 Brzezinski Martin (18) POL 0:01:55,180
2 6 560 Mihajlovié Slavko SRB 0:01:56,000 -+0:00:00,820
3 3 423 Palmay David (18) SVK 0:01:56,380 +0:00:01,200
4 7 256 Malik Zdenko (18) KOM 0:01:59,420 +0:00:04,240
5 5 547 Atir Peleg (17) ISR 0:01:59,600 +0:00:04,420
6 2 544 Mizrahi Dor (17) ISR 0:02:00,520 +0:00:05,340
7 1 469 Georgiou Angelos (18) CYP 0:02:00,980 +0:00:05,800
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) hor bl 5.3 mys [ 22.3°C 59.1%
8 K1 jun. women 500m H1 27.05.2011 10:21:33
1 2 505 Najork Virginia (17) GER 0:02:05,430
2 1 593 Jasinska Sara (18) POL 0:02:10,030 +0:00:04,600
3 5 430 Pelantova Roberta (17) SVK 0:02:11,710 +0:00:06,280
4 6 524 Psenitsnaja Anastasia (17) EST 0:02:12,570 +0:00:07,140
5 4 496 Nishino Chigusa (18) JPN 0:02:29,610 +0:00:24,180
6 3 546 Zvik Vika (17) ISR 0:02:32,770 +0:00:27,340
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) s bl 3.3 mys [ 22.5°C 60.4%

K1 jun. women 500m H2

27.05.2011 10:24:43

2 504 Friedt Isabel (18)

592 Bruska Joanna (18)

431 Horvathova Katarina (17)
408 Matasova Petra (18)

526 Sikka Tuulikki (18)

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

w = u b

9
1
2
3
4
5

GER 0:02:11,820
POL 0:02:12,660
SVK 0:02:16,900
PIE 0:02:21,300
EST 0:02:27,240

Mos b 4.7 mys || 22.5°C 58.6%

+0:00:00,840
+0:00:05,080
+0:00:09,480
+0:00:15,420
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96 C1 jun. men

500m H1

27.05.2011 10:31:07

1 4 571 Mladezic¢ Strahinja
2 1 612 Drojetzki Joshua (18)
3 3 438 Orosz Csaba (18)

4 6 497 Takeuchi Ryo (18)

5 2 498 Takeda Shota (18)

6 5 386 Pucek Ondrej (18)

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

SRB
POL
SVK
JPN
JPN
SST

[

0:02:12,840
0:02:13,600
0:02:21,660
0:02:25,500
0:02:33,120
0:02:41,580

@0 3.4 m/s [ 22.5°C 60.2%

+0:00:00,760
+0:00:08,820
+0:00:12,660
+0:00:20,280
+0:00:28,740

27.05.2011 10:36:27

97 C1 jun. men 500m H2
1 4 436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK
2 1 508 Miiller Michael (18) GER
3 5 613 Feder Maksymilian (17) POL
4 2 195 Fekete Roland (17) SAM
5 6 437 Fehér Frantisek (17) SVK
6 3 499 Naganuma Ryo (17) JPN

(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) [ a4

0:02:09,480
0:02:10,300
0:02:12,700
0:02:23,720
0:02:25,100
0:02:29,780

+0:00:00,820
+0:00:03,220
+0:00:14,240
+0:00:15,620
+0:00:20,300

a1 mys [l 22.5°C 61.3%

10 K1 boys 500m SF 27.05.2011 10:46:01
1 5 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:02:04,270

2 6 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:02:07,290 +0:00:03,020
3 3 487 Winkler Stefan (16) AUT 0:02:07,990 +0:00:03,720
4 38 537 Peled Dor (16) ISR 0:02:08,570 +0:00:04,300
5 2 488 Georgiev Viktor (14) AUT 0:02:09,690 +0:00:05,420
6 4 536 Moran Goni Vachtel (16) ISR 0:02:15,030 +0:00:10,760
7 7 534 Mizrahi Raz (16) ISR 0:02:22,590 +0:00:18,320

(1.-3. to F) hor bl 4.0 mys [ 22.8°C 61.3%

11 K1 men U23 500m SF1 27.05.2011 10:53:35
1 5 500 Kovacs Attila (22) HUN 0:01:51,680
2 3 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK 0:01:52,280 +0:00:00,600
3 6 502 Péter Kristof (22) HUN 0:01:52,880 +0:00:01,200
4 4 480 Hardy Pierce (21) AUS 0:01:53,220 +0:00:01,540
5 7 481 Cooke Lachlan (21) AUS 0:01:53,840 +0:00:02,160
6 2 580 Vajda Martin (19) SVK 0:02:02,160 +0:00:10,480
9 490 Siegl Mario (20) AUT DSQ (start)
1 418 Divinec Andrej (22) SVK not end
(1.-3. to F) s bl 45 mys [ 22.9°C 60.4%
12 K1 men U23 500m SF2 27.05.2011 10:57:02
1 5 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST 0:01:49,690
2 4 574 Rainovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:01:50,150 +0:00:00,460
3 3 501 Winkler Maté (22) HUN 0:01:50,430 +0:00:00,740
4 7 470 Diamantis Andreas (21) CYP 0:01:51,910 +0:00:02,220
5 8 482 Thompson Mitchell (23) AUS 0:01:54,210 +0:00:04,520
6 6 138 Viszlay Boris (22) DUK 0:01:55,010 +0:00:05,320
7 2 179 Bobek Martin (22) SKP 0:02:09,430 +0:00:19,740
1 462 Norton Sam (22) AUS DSQ (weight)
(1.-3.to F) Mo b0 2.0 mys | 23.0°C 61.3%
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13 K1 boys 500m F 27.05.2011 14:30:34
1 3 557 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:01:55,390
2 5 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:01:55,690 +0:00:00,300
3 4 444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK 0:01:57,350 +0:00:01,960
4 6 121 Valo Filip (16) PIE 0:02:00,150 +0:00:04,760
5 7 122 Jacko Jergus (16) PIE 0:02:01,810 +0:00:06,420
6 8 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:02:06,330 +0:00:10,940
7 2 583 Rymszo Pawel (16) POL 0:02:06,470 +0:00:11,080
8 1 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:02:06,550 +0:00:11,160
9 9 487 Winkler Stefan (16) AUT 0:02:10,410 +0:00:15,020
Mor b 14 mys [l 26.1°C 52.7%
14 C1 boys 500m F 27.05.2011 14:36:11
1 7 588 Barniak Tomasz (16) POL 0:02:10,880
2 5 589 Nowak Lukasz (16) POL 0:02:15,120 +0:00:04,240
3 1 523 Karlson Joosep (16) EST 0:02:16,420 +0:00:05,540
4 6 455 Duris$ Jakub (16) SVK 0:02:29,760 +0:00:18,880
5 4 522 Baum Andreas (16) EST 0:02:33,440 +0:00:22,560
6 3 207 Orosz Tibor (15) SAM 0:02:37,180 +0:00:26,300
7 2 457 Roskos Jakub (16) SVK 0:02:44,500 +0:00:33,620
Mo bl 1.9 mys | 25.8°C 53.9%
15 K1 girls 500m F 27.05.2011 14:40:06
1 1 150 Skovajsova Patricia (15) TAT 0:02:14,990
2 2 451 Zatlkajova Nikola (16) SVK 0:02:17,330 +0:00:02,340
3 6 452 Drienovska Patricia (16) SVK 0:02:18,150 +0:00:03,160
4 5 555 Lazor Milica SRB 0:02:20,630 +0:00:05,640
5 4 468 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (16) CYP 0:02:27,050 +0:00:12,060
6 7 336 Majerova Frederika (16) SST 0:02:28,310 +0:00:13,320
7 8 495 Kokubo Minami (13) JPN 0:02:29,130 +0:00:14,140
8 3 538 Korman Dorit (15) ISR 0:02:58,210 +0:00:43,220
Mo b7 2.0 mys [ 25.8°C 54.0%
16 K1 jun. men 500m F 27.05.2011 14:44:25
1 5 595 Rychlik Mateusz (18) POL 0:01:50,340
2 4 594 Brzezinski Martin (18) POL 0:01:51,460 +0:00:01,120
3 2 423 Palmay David (18) SVK 0:01:52,100 +0:00:01,760
4 6 560 Mihajlovi¢ Slavko SRB 0:01:52,420 +0:00:02,080
5 7 422 Visvader David (18) SVK 0:01:52,900 +0:00:02,560
6 3 559 Torubarov Viadimir SRB 0:01:53,460 +0:00:03,120
7 1 256 Malik Zdenko (18) KOM 0:01:54,420 +0:00:04,080
8 8 253 Dobosi Roderik (18) KOM 0:01:55,100 +0:00:04,760
9 9 547 Atir Peleg (17) ISR 0:02:03,780 +0:00:13,440

Mos bR 1.7 mys [ 25.5°C 53.7%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

17 C1 jun. men 500m F 27.05.2011 14:49:14
1 o6 508 Miiller Michael (18) GER 0:02:02,000

2 3 612 Drojetzki Joshua (18) POL 0:02:02,360 +0:00:00,360
3 2 613 Feder Maksymilian (17) POL 0:02:04,280 +0:00:02,280
4 5 571 Mladezi¢ Strahinja SRB 0:02:05,820 +0:00:03,820
5 8 195 Fekete Roland (17) SAM 0:02:12,200 +0:00:10,200
6 7 438 Orosz Csaba (18) SVK 0:02:15,040 +0:00:13,040
7 1 437 Fehér Frantisek (17) SVK 0:02:16,600 +0:00:14,600
8 9 497 Takeuchi Ryo (18) JPN 0:02:16,820 +0:00:14,820

4 436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK DSQ (race)

Mor b T 1.8 mys [l 25.6°C 52.9%

18 K1 jun. women 500m F 27.05.2011 14:53:48
1 5 505 Najork Virginia (17) GER 0:01:55,130

2 3 593 Jasinska Sara (18) POL 0:01:55,530 +0:00:00,400
3 4 504 Friedt Isabel (18) GER 0:01:56,110 +0:00:00,980
4 7 430 Pelantova Roberta (17) SVK 0:02:00,930 +0:00:05,800
5 8 524 Psenitsnaja Anastasia (17) EST 0:02:02,910 +0:00:07,780
6 2 431 Horvathova Katarina (17) SVK 0:02:03,450 +0:00:08,320
7 6 592 Bruska Joanna (18) POL 0:02:04,430 +0:00:09,300
8 1 408 Matasova Petra (18) PIE 0:02:04,690 +0:00:09,560
9 9 526 Sikka Tuulikki (18) EST 0:02:11,870 +0:00:16,740

b bl 2.3 mys [ 25.7°C 51.9%

19 K1 men U23 500m F 27.05.2011 15:15:31
1 6 459 Rypp Glenn (20) AUS 0:01:39,560

2 8 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK 0:01:39,580 +0:00:00,020
3 7 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST 0:01:40,120 +0:00:00,560
4 2 574 Rainovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:01:41,380 +0:00:01,820
5 5 503 Németh Balazs (22) HUN 0:01:41,500 +0:00:01,940
6 9 501 Winkler Maté (22) HUN 0:01:42,680 +0:00:03,120
7 3 500 Kovacs Attila (22) HUN 0:01:43,060 +0:00:03,500
8 4 579 Zatko Miroslav (20) SVK 0:01:43,180 +0:00:03,620
9 1 502 Péter Kristof (22) HUN 0:01:46,860 +0:00:07,300

Mo by 8.6 m/s | 20.1°C 66.2%

20 C1 men U23 500m F 27.05.2011 15:19:32
1 1 394 Rusnak Matej (23) SKP 0:01:56,390
2 2 180 LuZa Stanislav (19) SKP 0:02:09,310 +0:00:12,920

Mo by 4.3 mys [ 19.9°C 66.6%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

21 K1 women U23 500m F 27.05.2011 15:24:25
1 6 472 Peters Amy (21) AUS 0:01:57,640

2 3 125 Samkova Simona (21) PIE 0:01:58,360 +0:00:00,720
3 1 463 Prior Maddison (19) AUS 0:01:58,660 +0:00:01,020
4 2 578 Mistinova Lucia (19) SVK 0:01:59,380 +0:00:01,740
5 4 464 Lee Martin Jaymee (20) AUS 0:01:59,740 +0:00:02,100
6 5 485 Beaver Jacqueline (19) AUS 0:02:01,700 +0:00:04,060
7 8 477 Broad Kylie (22) AUS 0:02:03,000 +0:00:05,360
8 7 471 Thompson Emma (19) AUS 0:02:06,360 +0:00:08,720

9 475 McArthur Catherine (19) AUS DNS

Mo b7 7.5 mys | 19.3°C 67.6%

22 K2 boys 500m F 27.05.2011 15:45:48
1 1 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:01:35,625

444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK
2 5 446 Jacko Jergus (16) SVK 0:01:37,188

447 Valo Filip (16) SVK +0:00:01,563
3 9 516 Tache Quentin (16) FRA 0:01:39,125

517 Jegouzo Cédric (16) FRA +0:00:03,500
4 3 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:01:40,672

584 Poplawski Dominik (15) POL +0:00:05,047
5 8 514 Sikora Jean (15) FRA 0:01:40,828

515 Helaine Quentin (16) FRA +0:00:05,203
6 2 142 Blaho Michal (15) TAT 0:01:41,875

143 Stransky Patrik (15) TAT +0:00:06,250
7 6 385 Bucko Janko (15) SST 0:01:43,016

335 Mikus Oliver (16) SST +0:00:07,391
8 4 539 Garber Yon (15) ISR 0:01:47,578

540 Cohen Yoni (15) ISR +0:00:11,953
9 7 541 Artzi Amit (15) ISR 0:01:54,531

542 Spector Boris (15) ISR +0:00:18,906

Mo b 5.0 mys [ 18.6°C 76.4%

23 C2 boys 500m F 27.05.2011 15:49:51
1 1 588 Barniak Tomasz (16) POL 0:01:50,735

589 Nowak Lukasz (16) POL
2 3 518 Leblanc Etienne (16) FRA 0:01:52,547

519 Petit Maxime (15) FRA +0:00:01,812
3 2 523 Karlson Joosep (16) EST 0:01:53,094

522 Baum Andreas (16) EST +0:00:02,359
4 5 520 Joyez Timothée (15) FRA 0:02:01,485

521 Leonard Loic (15) FRA +0:00:10,750
5 4 457 Roskos Jakub (16) SVK 0:02:25,500

458 Orosz Tibor (15) SVK +0:00:34,765

Mos b7 2.0 mys [| 18.5°C 75.7%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

24 K2 girls 500m F 27.05.2011 15:53:23
1 3 451 Zatlkajova Nikola (16) SVK 0:01:52,656

452 Drienovska Patricia (16) SVK
2 4 511 Maillard Célia (16) FRA 0:01:53,469

513 Thomas Marie (16) FRA +0:00:00,813
3 2 510 Bosquelle Lucie (16) FRA 0:01:54,828

512 Godin Lucile (15) FRA +0:00:02,172
4 1 453 Skovajsova Patricia (15) SVK 0:01:57,219

454 Mokra Veronika (15) SVK +0:00:04,563

Mo bomm 7 4.6 m/s | 18.5°C 76.1%

25 K2 jun. men 500m F 27.05.2011 16:18:27
1 9 506 Liebscher Tom (18) GER 0:01:29,980
507 Rendschmidt Max (18) GER
2 7 425 Janda Mario (18) SVK 0:01:30,760
426 Demin Viktor (18) SVK +0:00:00,780
3 5 602 Warszawski Oskar (18) POL 0:01:31,320
603 Bierzalo Grzegorz (18) POL +0:00:01,340
4 1 561 Boltié Simo SRB 0:01:32,380
565 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko SRB +0:00:02,400
5 4 429 Zd'arsky Simon (18) SVK 0:01:32,480
428 Vass Richard (18) SVK +0:00:02,500
6 3 604 Kozlowski Konrad (17) POL 0:01:33,980
605 Ozdzinski Piotr (18) POL +0:00:04,000
7 6 254 Lérincz Balaz (17) KOM 0:01:35,480
256 Malik Zdenko (18) KOM +0:00:05,500
8 8 550 Goldberg German (17) ISR 0:01:43,620
551 Luhanin Stas (17) ISR +0:00:13,640
9 10 144 Sprusansky Filip (17) TAT 0:01:44,420
166 Dugas Martin (17) TAT +0:00:14,440
10 2 253 Dobosi Roderik (18) KOM 0:01:48,880
124 Samko Simon (18) PIE +0:00:18,900

Mo b7 3.4 mys [ 18.20C 77.5%

26 C2 jun. men 500m F 27.05.2011 16:23:32
1 2 614 Wietrak Lukasz (17) POL 0:01:39,100

615 Lubniewski Michal (18) POL
2 6 508 Miiller Michael (18) GER 0:01:43,160

509 Miiller Maximilian (18) GER +0:00:04,060
3 4 616 Szpynda Grzegorz (17) POL 0:01:43,460

617 Glazunow Wiktor (18) POL +0:00:04,360
4 1 439 Tarcsi David (17) SVK 0:01:51,920

442 Fekete Roland (17) SVK +0:00:12,820
5 5 438 Orosz Csaba (18) SVK 0:01:58,340

436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK +0:00:19,240

3 440 Duri$ Jakub (16) SVK DSQ (race)
441 Duri$ Michal (17) SVK

Mo b7 7.5 mys | 18.19C 77.3%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

27 K2 jun. women

500m F

27.05.2011 16:28:57

1

2

5

2

504
505
592
598
563
564
600
601
432
433
524
526
554
326

Friedt Isabel (18)

Najork Virginia (17)
Bruska Joanna (18)
Janicka Aleksandra (16)
Polovina Sandra

Trklja Milana

Rydzewska Alicja (17)
Pielin Karolina (17)
Matasova Petra (18)
DanisSova Veronika (18)
Psenitsnaja Anastasia (17)
Sikka Tuulikki (18)
Kecskemétiova Judita (18)
Vargova Zofia (18)

GER 0:01:43,100

GER

POL 0:01:44,820

POL

+0:00:01,720

SRB 0:01:45,660

SRB

+0:00:02,560

POL 0:01:49,440

POL

+0:00:06,340

SVK 0:01:54,380

SVK
EST
EST
NAN
NAN

+0:00:11,280
0:01:57,900
+0:00:14,800

0:02:06,300
+0:00:23,200

Mo b7 4.4 mys | 18.1°C 77.6%

28 K2 men U23

500m F

27.05.2011 17:10:05

1

2

3

502
503
590
591
473
465
482
484
461
478
251
367
466
474

Péter Kristo6f (22)
Németh Balazs (22)
Szypula Sebastian (19)
Siwiec Slawomir (19)
Dawe Nick (22)

Tame Lachlan (23)
Thompson Mitchell (23)
Donkin Tim (23)

Rice Brendan (21)
Fletcher Laurence (20)
Petrus Michal (20)
Kral' Radim (21)
Brewer Todd (21)
Wroe Nicholas (19)

HUN
HUN
POL
POL

0:01:30,270

0:01:30,810
+0:00:00,540

AUS 0:01:32,010

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
KOM
KOM
AUS
AUS

+0:00:01,740
0:01:33,150
+0:00:02,880
0:01:33,210
+0:00:02,940
0:01:39,690
+0:00:09,420

0:01:40,130
+0:00:09,860

Mo b 3.7 mys [ 17.10C 81.1%

| 29 c2 men u23 500m F planned start: 16:54 |
(Canceled!)
| 30 k2 women u23 500m F 27.05.2011 17:23:27 |

1

2

2

581
578
477
472
492
493
475
476
485
464
463
471

Samkova Simona (21)
Mistinova Lucia (19)
Broad Kylie (22)

Peters Amy (21)
Bachmayer Sabine (21)
Bachmayer Kathrin (20)
McArthur Catherine (19)
Bews Emily (19)

Beaver Jacqueline (19)
Lee Martin Jaymee (20)
Prior Maddison (19)
Thompson Emma (19)

SVK
SVK
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

0:01:45,370

0:01:46,850
+0:00:01,480
0:01:46,860
+0:00:01,490
0:01:48,650
+0:00:03,280
0:01:49,910
+0:00:04,540
0:01:54,110
+0:00:08,740

Mo NI 42 mys [ 17.6°C 78.8%



International Regatta, PieStany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

31 K4 girls 500m 27.05.2011 17:27:52
1 1 450 Majerova Frederika (16) SVK 0:01:43,010
453 Skovajsova Patricia (15) SVK
454 Mokra Veronika (15) SVK
619 Blahova Linda (15) SVK
2 2 510 Bosquelle Lucie (16) FRA 0:01:43,270
511 Maillard Célia (16) FRA +0:00:00,260
512 Godin Lucile (15) FRA
513 Thomas Marie (16) FRA

Mo b7 4.8 m/s | 17.5°C 78.8%

32 K4 jun. women

500m

27.05.2011 18:01:33

1

3 593
599
607
597

1 606
608
600
601

2 431
430
434
435

Jasinska Sara (18)
Cywinska Emilia (16)
Wasilewska Anna (17)
Kordas Agata (18)

Prill Klaudia (18)
Slominska Aleksandra (17)
Rydzewska Alicja (17)
Pielin Karolina (17)
Horvathova Katarina (17)
Pelantova Roberta (17)
Zatlkajova Nikola (16)
Drienovska Patricia (16)

POL 0:01:36,094

POL

POL

POL

POL 0:01:39,062

POL +0:00:02,968
POL

POL

SVK 0:01:45,094

SVK +0:00:09,000
SVK

SVK

Mo bomm 7 5.8 mys | 18.2°C 73.5%

95 K4 women U23

500m

27.05.2011 18:01:33

1

8 477
472
475
476

9 485
463
464
471

Broad Kylie (22)

Peters Amy (21)
McArthur Catherine (19)
Bews Emily (19)

Beaver Jacqueline (19)
Prior Maddison (19)

Lee Martin Jaymee (20)
Thompson Emma (19)

AUS 0:01:39,234

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS 0:01:40,562

AUS +0:00:01,328
AUS

AUS

Mo b7 5.8 mys | 18.20C 73.5%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

33 K1 boys 1000m H1 28.05.2011 09:31:42
1 7 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:03:48,720
2 6 335 Mikus Oliver (16) SST 0:03:50,300 +0:00:01,580
3 3 143 Stransky Patrik (15) TAT 0:03:51,440 +0:00:02,720
4 4 142 Blaho Michal (15) TAT 0:03:57,540 +0:00:08,820
5 9 486 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:03:57,600 +0:00:08,880
6 2 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:03:58,180 +0:00:09,460
7 5 539 Garber Yon (15) ISR 0:03:59,140 +0:00:10,420
8 8 583 Rymszo Pawel (16) POL 0:04:02,260 +0:00:13,540
9 1 530 Mlcoch Jakub (15) CZE 0:04:17,400 +0:00:28,680
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo by 0.4 mys ﬂ 14.2°C 80.9%
34 K1 boys 1000m H2 28.05.2011 09:36:31
1 6 557 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:03:44,080
2 8 444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK 0:03:44,720 +0:00:00,640
3 4 122 Jacko Jergus (16) PIE 0:03:48,200 +0:00:04,120
4 3 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:03:51,860 +0:00:07,780
5 7 529 Nikl Filip (16) CZE 0:03:59,720 +0:00:15,640
6 2 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:04:00,920 +0:00:16,840
7 9 494 Gruenanger Lukas (16) AUT 0:04:02,400 +0:00:18,320
8 1 540 Cohen Yoni (15) ISR 0:04:12,600 +0:00:28,520
9 5 537 Peled Dor (16) ISR 0:04:23,040 +0:00:38,960
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) % {ZZZ\Z:::: 2.6 m/s ﬂ 14.2°C 80.5%
35 K1 jun. men 1000m H1 28.05.2011 09:46:21
1 2 594 Brzezinski Martin (18) POL 0:03:34,420
2 3 422 Visvader David (18) SVK 0:03:35,120 +0:00:00,700
3 7 506 Liebscher Tom (18) GER 0:03:35,200 +0:00:00,780
4 8 253 Dobosi Roderik (18) KOM 0:03:37,740 +0:00:03,320
5 5 561 Bolti¢é Simo SRB 0:03:38,480 +0:00:04,060
6 4 544 Mizrahi Dor (17) ISR 0:03:46,660 +0:00:12,240
7 9 144 Sprusansky Filip (17) TAT 0:03:48,160 +0:00:13,740
8 6 548 Katsev Lev (18) ISR 0:03:52,080 +0:00:17,660
9 1 525 Kesvatera Edgar (18) EST 0:03:54,360 +0:00:19,940
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo b7 1.7 mys | 14.3°C 81.0%
36 K1 jun. men 1000m H2 28.05.2011 09:55:07
1 1 507 Rendschmidt Max (18) GER 0:03:33,980
2 7 184 Zd'arsky Simon (18) TTS 0:03:36,860 +0:00:02,880
3 4 562 Andelkovi¢ Aleksandar SRB 0:03:39,080 +0:00:05,100
4 6 124 Samko Simon (18) PIE 0:03:45,160 +0:00:11,180
5 3 596 Maciejewski Kamil (18) POL 0:03:49,380 +0:00:15,400
6 5 423 Palmay David (18) SVK 0:03:50,400 +0:00:16,420
7 8 469 Georgiou Angelos (18) CYP 0:03:50,880 +0:00:16,900
8 2 547 Atir Peleg (17) ISR 0:04:02,800 +0:00:28,820
9 9 428 Vass Richard (18) SVK 0:04:15,620 +0:00:41,640
(1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo bomm 7 1.4 mys | 14.5°C 79.8%

-10 -



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

37 K1 men U23 1000m H1 28.05.2011 10:01:18
1 5 459 Rypp Glenn (20) AUS 0:03:30,580
2 3 501 Winkler Maté (22) HUN 0:03:31,800 +0:00:01,220
3 7 490 Siegl Mario (20) AUT 0:03:32,540 +0:00:01,960
4 2 574 Rainovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:03:33,200 +0:00:02,620
5 8 462 Norton Sam (22) AUS 0:03:38,660 +0:00:08,080
6 4 470 Diamantis Andreas (21) CYP 0:03:45,240 +0:00:14,660
7 6 590 Szypula Sebastian (19) POL 0:03:47,220 +0:00:16,640
8 1 528 Korge Karl-Erik (20) EST 0:03:54,360 +0:00:23,780
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) Mo b7 1.7 mys | 14.5°C 79.2%
38 K1 men U23 1000m H2 28.05.2011 10:09:26
1 3 397 Michalek Matej (19) SKP 0:03:33,520
2 8 461 Rice Brendan (21) AUS 0:03:37,220 +0:00:03,700
3 1 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST 0:03:39,580 +0:00:06,060
4 6 575 Jankovié Veljko SRB 0:03:39,620 +0:00:06,100
5 7 482 Thompson Mitchell (23) AUS 0:03:42,240 +0:00:08,720
6 4 591 Siwiec Slawomir (19) POL 0:03:47,180 +0:00:13,660
7 5 251 Petrus Michal (20) KOM 0:03:54,580 +0:00:21,060
2 500 Kovacs Attila (22) HUN DSQ (weight)
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) s byt 15 mys [ 14.40C 78.9%
98 C1 jun. men 1000m H1 28.05.2011 10:17:38
1 4 618 Dubiak Bartosz (18) POL 0:03:56,180
2 1 509 Miiller Maximilian (18) GER 0:04:02,660 +0:00:06,480
3 5 437 Fehér Frantisek (17) SVK 0:04:14,540 +0:00:18,360
4 3 497 Takeuchi Ryo (18) JPN 0:04:24,000 +0:00:27,820
2 571 Mladezi¢ Strahinja SRB DSQ (race)
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mo b P30 mys | 14.6°C 78.0%
99 C1 jun. men 1000m H2 28.05.2011 10:25:16
1 2 612 Drojetzki Joshua (18) POL 0:04:07,200
2 4 436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK 0:04:11,540 +0:00:04,340
3 1 572 Kovacevi¢ Dragan SRB 0:04:25,340 +0:00:18,140
4 5 499 Naganuma Ryo (17) JPN 0:04:34,260 +0:00:27,060
5 3 498 Takeda Shota (18) JPN 0:04:47,600 +0:00:40,400
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mos b7 0.8 mys [ 14.4°C 78.0%
39 K1 boys 1000m SF 28.05.2011 10:44:31
1 4 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:03:49,810
2 6 486 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:03:52,270 +0:00:02,460
3 5 142 Blaho Michal (15) TAT 0:03:53,870 +0:00:04,060
4 9 583 Rymszo Pawel (16) POL 0:03:54,350 +0:00:04,540
5 8 539 Garber Yon (15) ISR 0:03:57,830 +0:00:08,020
6 2 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:04:01,890 +0:00:12,080
7 1 494 Gruenanger Lukas (16) AUT 0:04:02,650 +0:00:12,840
8 7 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:04:10,370 +0:00:20,560
(1.-3.to F) Mo by 1.7 mys | 13.9°C 81.2%

-11 -



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

40 K1 jun. men 1000m SF 28.05.2011 10:52:51

1 6 561 Bolti¢ Simo SRB 0:03:40,430

2 3 596 Maciejewski Kamil (18) POL 0:03:40,610 +0:00:00,180
3 7 423 Palmay David (18) SVK 0:03:41,550 +0:00:01,120
4 4 124 Samko Simon (18) PIE 0:03:41,850 +0:00:01,420
5 5 253 Dobosi Roderik (18) KOM 0:03:42,030 +0:00:01,600
6 1 469 Georgiou Angelos (18) CYP 0:03:49,370 +0:00:08,940
7 2 544 Mizrahi Dor (17) ISR 0:03:52,690 +0:00:12,260
8 9 548 Katsev Lev (18) ISR 0:03:53,650 +0:00:13,220
9 8 144 Sprusansky Filip (17) TAT 0:03:56,430 +0:00:16,000
(1.-3.to F) Mo b7 2.8 m/s | 13.8°C 83.3%
41 K1 boys 1000m F 28.05.2011 14:30:22

1 5 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:03:39,090

2 4 557 Stanivukovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:03:41,290 +0:00:02,200
3 6 444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK 0:03:43,090 +0:00:04,000
4 7 143 Stransky Patrik (15) TAT 0:03:45,190 +0:00:06,100
5 2 122 Jacko Jergus (16) PIE 0:03:45,430 +0:00:06,340
6 8 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:03:47,850 +0:00:08,760
7 1 486 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:03:48,910 +0:00:09,820
8 3 335 Mikus Oliver (16) SST 0:03:49,310 +0:00:10,220
9 9 142 Blaho Michal (15) TAT 0:04:02,370 +0:00:23,280

Mo by 1.0 mys | 13.6°C 88.3%

42 C1 boys 1000m F 28.05.2011 14:36:05
1 3 588 Barniak Tomasz (16) POL 0:04:08,370

2 1 523 Karlson Joosep (16) EST 0:04:13,770 +0:00:05,400
3 7 589 Nowak Lukasz (16) POL 0:04:13,890 +0:00:05,520
4 6 522 Baum Andreas (16) EST 0:04:32,970 +0:00:24,600
5 5 455 Duri$ Jakub (16) SVK 0:04:35,110 +0:00:26,740
6 2 457 Roskos Jakub (16) SVK 0:04:45,030 +0:00:36,660
7 4 207 Orosz Tibor (15) SAM 0:05:10,050 +0:01:01,680

Mo b 0.9 mys [ 13.6°C 88.2%

43 K1 girls 1000m F 28.05.2011 14:41:18
1 5 586 Cywinska Emilia (16) POL 0:04:08,100
2 7 451 Zatlkajova Nikola (16) SVK 0:04:16,400 +0:00:08,300
3 3 555 Lazor Milica SRB 0:04:23,620 +0:00:15,520
4 1 532 Zalubilova Karla (15) CZE 0:04:27,000 -+0:00:18,900
5 2 450 Majerova Frederika (16) SVK 0:04:29,020 +0:00:20,920
6 4 468 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (16) CYP 0:04:33,860 +0:00:25,760
7 8 495 Kokubo Minami (13) JPN 0:04:41,160 +0:00:33,060
bl 0.0mys [ 13.5°C 88.6%
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

44 K1 jun. men 1000m F 28.05.2011 14:47:55
1 4 507 Rendschmidt Max (18) GER 0:03:28,370

2 7 506 Liebscher Tom (18) GER 0:03:30,590 +0:00:02,220
3 5 594 Brzezinski Martin (18) POL 0:03:32,930 +0:00:04,560
4 6 184 Zd'arsky Simon (18) TTS 0:03:33,710 +0:00:05,340
5 8 561 Bolti¢ Simo SRB 0:03:35,910 +0:00:07,540
6 2 562 Andelkovi¢ Aleksandar SRB 0:03:39,110 +0:00:10,740
7 9 423 Palmay David (18) SVK 0:03:39,410 +0:00:11,040
8 1 596 Maciejewski Kamil (18) POL 0:03:41,050 +0:00:12,680
9 3 422 Visvader David (18) SVK 0:03:45,090 +0:00:16,720

s b %7 1.5 mys | 13.6°C 88.5%

45 C1 jun. men 1000m F 28.05.2011 14:54:32
1 4 612 Drojetzki Joshua (18) POL 0:03:51,050

2 5 618 Dubiak Bartosz (18) POL 0:03:54,290 +0:00:03,240
3 3 509 Miiller Maximilian (18) GER 0:03:55,850 +0:00:04,800
4 6 436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK 0:03:58,550 +0:00:07,500
5 2 572 Kovacevi¢ Dragan SRB 0:04:13,690 +0:00:22,640
6 7 437 Fehér Frantisek (17) SVK 0:04:20,450 +0:00:29,400
7 8 497 Takeuchi Ryo (18) JPN 0:04:23,150 +0:00:32,100
8 1 499 Naganuma Ryo (17) JPN 0:04:26,890 +0:00:35,840
9 9 498 Takeda Shota (18) JPN 0:04:40,410 +0:00:49,360

Mo b7 4.0 mys | 13.7°C 88.1%

46 K1 jun. women 1000m F 28.05.2011 15:00:19
1 8 504 Friedt Isabel (18) GER 0:03:57,100

2 1 430 Pelantova Roberta (17) SVK 0:03:59,620 +0:00:02,520
3 7 593 Jasinska Sara (18) POL 0:04:00,900 +0:00:03,800
4 4 524 Psenitsnaja Anastasia (17) EST 0:04:08,840 +0:00:11,740
5 5 597 Kordas Agata (18) POL 0:04:10,180 +0:00:13,080
6 6 526 Sikka Tuulikki (18) EST 0:04:25,860 +0:00:28,760

3 496 Nishino Chigusa (18) JPN not end

Mo by 4.4 mys | 13.7°C 88.2%

47 K1 men U23 1000m F 28.05.2011 15:24:38
1 4 397 Michalek Matej (19) SKP 0:03:30,740
2 5 459 Rypp Glenn (20) AUS 0:03:31,540 +0:00:00,800
3 3 501 Winkler Maté (22) HUN 0:03:32,040 +0:00:01,300
4 1 462 Norton Sam (22) AUS 0:03:33,720 +0:00:02,980
5 7 490 Siegl Mario (20) AUT 0:03:34,040 +0:00:03,300
6 6 461 Rice Brendan (21) AUS 0:03:36,020 +0:00:05,280
7 8 574 Rainovi¢ Nemanja SRB 0:03:36,680 +0:00:05,940
8 2 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST 0:03:41,780 +0:00:11,040
9 9 575 Jankovic Veljko SRB 0:03:41,980 +0:00:11,240
bl 0.0 mys [ 13.7°C 89.0%
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

48 C1 men U23 1000m F 28.05.2011 15:30:38

1 1 394 Rusnak Matej (23) SKP 0:03:55,840

2 2 620 Toth Kristof (19) SVK 0:04:07,540 +0:00:11,700
3 621 Csenkey Adam (19) SVK DSQ (weight)

Mor b P05 mys [ 13.6°C 88.7%

49 K1 women U23 1000m F 28.05.2011 15:37:10
1 3 472 Peters Amy (21) AUS 0:04:01,180

2 2 125 Samkova Simona (21) PIE 0:04:04,780 +0:00:03,600
3 1 463 Prior Maddison (19) AUS 0:04:06,660 +0:00:05,480
4 4 578 Mistinova Lucia (19) SVK 0:04:06,820 +0:00:05,640
5 6 477 Broad Kylie (22) AUS 0:04:18,140 +0:00:16,960
6 5 471 Thompson Emma (19) AUS 0:04:23,040 +0:00:21,860

Mor bl 0.6 mys [ 13.5°C 89.1%

50 K2 boys 1000m F 28.05.2011 16:00:48
1 6 446 Jacko Jergus (16) SVK 0:03:27,000

447 Valo Filip (16) SVK
2 2 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:03:28,640

584 Poplawski Dominik (15) POL +0:00:01,640
3 4 514 Sikora Jean (15) FRA 0:03:29,480

517 Jegouzo Cédric (16) FRA +0:00:02,480
4 1 516 Tache Quentin (16) FRA 0:03:29,520

515 Helaine Quentin (16) FRA +0:00:02,520
5 3 448 Mikus Oliver (16) SVK 0:03:38,400

449 Bucko Janko (15) SVK +0:00:11,400
6 5 486 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:03:39,780

488 Georgiev Viktor (14) AUT +0:00:12,780
7 7 536 Moran Goni Vachtel (16) ISR 0:03:43,940

543 Lotan Stav (15) ISR +0:00:16,940
8 8 529 Nikl Filip (16) CZE 0:03:48,620

530 Mlcoch Jakub (15) CZE +0:00:21,620

Mo b T 21 mys [ 13.7°C 87.9%

51 C2 boys 1000m F 28.05.2011 16:05:49
1 1 518 Leblanc Etienne (16) FRA 0:03:51,860

519 Petit Maxime (15) FRA
2 4 588 Barniak Tomasz (16) POL 0:03:51,960

589 Nowak Lukasz (16) POL +0:00:00,100
3 2 523 Karlson Joosep (16) EST 0:04:02,180

522 Baum Andreas (16) EST +0:00:10,320
4 3 520 Joyez Timothée (15) FRA 0:04:09,620

521 Leonard Loic (15) FRA +0:00:17,760

Mor b P 14 mys || 13.8°C 87.1%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

52 K2 girls 1000m F 28.05.2011 16:10:47
1 1 451 Zatlkajova Nikola (16) SVK 0:03:55,240
452 Drienovska Patricia (16) SVK
2 4 511 Maillard Célia (16) FRA 0:03:56,500
513 Thomas Marie (16) FRA +0:00:01,260
3 3 510 Bosquelle Lucie (16) FRA 0:03:58,360
512 Godin Lucile (15) FRA +0:00:03,120
4 5 454 Mokra Veronika (15) SVK 0:03:58,760
453 Skovajsova Patricia (15) SVK +0:00:03,520
Mo b7 1.5 m/s | 13.8°C 86.6%
53 K2 jun. men 1000m F 28.05.2011 16:36:30
1 1 506 Liebscher Tom (18) GER 0:03:12,410
507 Rendschmidt Max (18) GER
2 6 425 Janda Mario (18) SVK 0:03:14,690
426 Demin Viktor (18) SVK +0:00:02,280
3 4 609 Dolata Igor (17) POL 0:03:18,810
595 Rychlik Mateusz (18) POL +0:00:06,400
4 7 610 Zukowski Artur (17) POL 0:03:21,090
611 Kuczynski Norbert (18) POL +0:00:08,680
5 3 566 Mitjev Uros SRB 0:03:38,930
567 Marti¢ Sasa SRB +0:00:26,520
5 253 Dobosi Roderik (18) KOM DNS
124 Samko Simon (18) PIE
s b T 0.8 mys || 13.5°C 86.6%
54 C2 jun. men 1000m F 28.05.2011 16:41:18
1 4 614 Wietrak Lukasz (17) POL 0:03:37,310
618 Dubiak Bartosz (18) POL
2 5 508 Miiller Michael (18) GER 0:03:39,550
509 Miiller Maximilian (18) GER +0:00:02,240
3 2 617 Glazunow Wiktor (18) POL 0:03:46,690
616 Szpynda Grzegorz (17) POL +0:00:09,380
4 3 439 Tarcsi David (17) SVK 0:04:03,150
442 Fekete Roland (17) SVK +0:00:25,840
5 1 440 Duri$ Jakub (16) SVK 0:04:07,690
441 Duri$ Michal (17) SVK +0:00:30,380
Moos b7 1.0 mys [ 13.4°C 86.8%
55 K2 jun. women 1000m F 28.05.2011 16:47:35
1 2 563 Polovina Sandra SRB 0:03:42,970
564 Trklja Milana SRB
2 1 607 Wasilewska Anna (17) POL 0:03:44,090
608 Slominska Aleksandra (17) POL +0:00:01,120
3 3 600 Rydzewska Alicja (17) POL 0:03:47,530
601 Pielin Karolina (17) POL +0:00:04,560
4 5 431 Horvathova Katarina (17) SVK 0:03:51,830
430 Pelantova Roberta (17) SVK +0:00:08,860
5 4 432 Matasova Petra (18) SVK 0:04:00,070
433 Danisova Veronika (18) SVK +0:00:17,100
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Mo b7 0.5 m/s | 13.3°C 86.9%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

56 K2 men U23 1000m F

28.05.2011 17:15:11

1 4 502 Péter Kristof (22)
503 Németh Balazs (22)
2 6 483 Haniford Luke (21)
460 Wilkinson Dane (22)
3 2 461 Rice Brendan (21)
481 Cooke Lachlan (21)
4 1 552 Komarovski Jakob (21)
553 Komarovski Michael (19)
5 3 251 Petrus Michal (20)
367 Kral' Radim (21)
6 5 479 Ryan Zac (20)
480 Hardy Pierce (21)

HUN 0:03:11,480

HUN

AUS 0:03:12,800

AUS +0:00:01,320
AUS 0:03:20,540

AUS +0:00:09,060
ISR 0:03:24,700

ISR +0:00:13,220
KOM 0:03:27,580

KOM +0:00:16,100

AUS 0:03:36,820
AUS +0:00:25,340

Mo b7 0.4 mys | 13.49C 85.3%
| 57 C2 men U23 1000m F planned start: 17:18 |
(Canceled!)
| 58 k2 women U23 1000m F 28.05.2011 17:32:48 |

1 2 464 Lee Martin Jaymee (20)
472 Peters Amy (21)

2 5 493 Bachmayer Kathrin (20)
492 Bachmayer Sabine (21)

3 4 475 McArthur Catherine (19)
476 Bews Emily (19)

4 3 485 Beaver Jacqueline (19)
477 Broad Kylie (22)

1 463 Prior Maddison (19)

471 Thompson Emma (19)

AUS 0:03:49,790

AUS

AUT 0:03:52,210

AUT +0:00:02,420
AUS 0:03:52,430

AUS +0:00:02,640
AUS 0:04:03,810

AUS +0:00:14,020
AUS not end

AUS

w7 1.5 m/s | 13.2°C 85.6%

Mo b

59 K4 boys 1000m F

28.05.2011 17:48:31

1 2 514 Sikora Jean (15)
515 Helaine Quentin (16)
516 Tache Quentin (16)
517 Jegouzo Cédric (16)

2 1 446 Jacko Jergus (16)
447 Valo Filip (16)
445 Stransky Patrik (15)
444 Linka Tibor (16)

3 3 622 Blaho Michal (15)
448 Mikus Oliver (16)
449 Bucko Janko (15)
623 Rebro Eduard (15)

ol

-16 -

FRA 0:03:12,420

FRA

FRA

FRA

SVK 0:03:15,920

SVK +0:00:03,500
SVK

SVK

SVK 0:03:28,300

SVK +0:00:15,880
SVK

SVK

40 0.7 m/s [ 13.1°C 85.2%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

61 K4 jun. men 1000m F 28.05.2011 18:14:42
1 3 602 Warszawski Oskar (18) POL 0:02:58,260
603 Bierzalo Grzegorz (18) POL
595 Rychlik Mateusz (18) POL
609 Dolata Igor (17) POL
2 2 427 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:02:59,900
423 Palmay David (18) SVK +0:00:01,640
422 Visvader David (18) SVK
428 Vass Richard (18) SVK
3 1 605 Ozdzinski Piotr (18) POL 0:03:01,260
610 Zukowski Artur (17) POL +0:00:03,000
611 Kuczynski Norbert (18) POL
596 Maciejewski Kamil (18) POL
4 4 568 Milkovié Petar SRB 0:03:01,720
569 Hancovski Dragan SRB +0:00:03,460
570 Lazi¢ Borislav SRB
559 Torubarov Viadimir SRB
Mo b %7 0.4 mys | 13.3°C 83.6%
60 C4 boys 1000m F 28.05.2011 18:20:49
- 5 518 Leblanc Etienne (16) FRA 0:03:49,172
519 Petit Maxime (15) FRA
520 Joyez Timothée (15) FRA
521 Leonard Loic (15) FRA
(Not rated) Mo oo 0.0 mys | 13.3°C 83.4%
62 C4 jun. men 1000m F 28.05.2011 18:20:49
1 1 614 Wietrak Lukasz (17) POL 0:03:25,610
618 Dubiak Bartosz (18) POL
615 Lubniewski Michal (18) POL
616 Szpynda Grzegorz (17) POL
2 2 439 Tarcsi David (17) SVK 0:03:43,110
442 Fekete Roland (17) SVK +0:00:17,500
440 Duri$ Jakub (16) SVK
441 Duri$ Michal (17) SVK
Mo bt 0.0 mys [ 13.30C 83.4%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

63 K4 men U23

1000m F

28.05.2011 18:45:45

1

2

397
396
395
188
500
501
502
503
419
421
418
417
481
482
462
483
479
459
460
480

Michalek Matej (19)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (19)
Jakubik Gabor (21)
Toth Zoltan (21)
Kovacs Attila (22)
Winkler Maté (22)
Péter Kristof (22)
Németh Balazs (22)
Viszlay Boris (22)
Klucar Andrej (20)
Divinec Andrej (22)
Berio Lubomir (23)
Cooke Lachlan (21)
Thompson Mitchell (23)
Norton Sam (22)
Haniford Luke (21)
Ryan Zac (20)

Rypp Glenn (20)
Wilkinson Dane (22)
Hardy Pierce (21)

o b

-18 -

SKP 0:02:52,950

SKP

SKP

SAM

HUN 0:02:54,830

HUN +0:00:01,880
HUN

HUN

SVK 0:02:58,890

SVK +0:00:05,940
SVK

SVK

AUS 0:03:03,430

AUS +0:00:10,480
AUS

AUS

AUS 0:03:08,590

AUS +0:00:15,640
AUS

AUS

P20 09m/s [ 13.20C 84.0%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

64 K1 boys 200m H1 29.05.2011 09:30:11
1 2 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:00:40,010
2 6 583 Rymszo Pawel (16) POL 0:00:42,210 +0:00:02,200
3 7 142 Blaho Michal (15) TAT 0:00:42,610 +0:00:02,600
4 5 536 Moran Goni Vachtel (16) ISR 0:00:42,970 +0:00:02,960
5 3 413 Rebro Eduard (15) PIE 0:00:44,110 +0:00:04,100
6 1 543 Lotan Stav (15) ISR 0:00:44,610 +0:00:04,600
7 4 530 Mlcéoch Jakub (15) CZE 0:00:46,250 +0:00:06,240
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) boiloomss ﬂ 18.1°C 62.0%
65 K1 boys 200m H2 29.05.2011 09:34:10
1 4 121 Valo Filip (16) PIE 0:00:41,190
2 1 445 Stransky Patrik (15) SVK 0:00:42,050 +0:00:00,860
3 7 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:00:42,370 +0:00:01,180
4 5 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:00:42,710 +0:00:01,520
5 3 486 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:42,870 +0:00:01,680
6 6 529 Nikl Filip (16) CZE 0:00:44,870 +0:00:03,680
7 2 534 Mizrahi Raz (16) ISR 0:00:45,110 +0:00:03,920
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) bl 0.0mys [ 18.1°C 61.5%
66 K1 jun. men 200m H1 29.05.2011 09:40:28
1 7 565 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko SRB 0:00:38,080
2 1 506 Liebscher Tom (18) GER 0:00:38,240 +0:00:00,160
3 3 426 Demin Viktor (18) SVK 0:00:38,860 +0:00:00,780
4 5 124 Samko Simon (18) PIE 0:00:39,920 +0:00:01,840
5 4 548 Katsev Lev (18) ISR 0:00:40,600 +0:00:02,520
6 2 489 Puehringer Maximilian (18) AUT 0:00:41,080 +0:00:03,000
7 6 254 Lérincz Balaz (17) KOM 0:00:41,140 +0:00:03,060
8 9 469 Georgiou Angelos (18) CYP 0:00:43,140 +0:00:05,060
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) bl 0.0mys [ 18.5°C61.1%
67 K1 jun. men 200m H2 29.05.2011 09:46:34
1 8 429 Zd'arsky Simon (18) SVK 0:00:39,650
2 1 566 Mitjev Uros SRB 0:00:40,150 +0:00:00,500
3 4 424 Horvath Patrik (18) SVK 0:00:40,190 +0:00:00,540
4 3 604 Kozlowski Konrad (17) POL 0:00:41,110 +0:00:01,460
5 5 525 Kesvatera Edgar (18) EST 0:00:43,350 +0:00:03,700
6 2 549 Hadad Dor (18) ISR 0:00:43,390 +0:00:03,740
7 7 166 Dugas Martin (17) TAT 0:00:43,670 +0:00:04,020
6 200 Halag David (17) SAM DNS
(1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) Mo b P12 mys | 18.4°C 62.1%
68 C1 jun. men 200m H1 29.05.2011 09:50:58
1 4 436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK 0:00:44,210
2 1 571 Mladezi¢ Strahinja SRB 0:00:45,130 +0:00:00,920
3 6 613 Feder Maksymilian (17) POL 0:00:45,310 +0:00:01,100
4 3 509 Miiller Maximilian (18) GER 0:00:45,710 +0:00:01,500
5 2 499 Naganuma Ryo (17) JPN 0:00:49,990 +0:00:05,780
6 5 497 Takeuchi Ryo (18) JPN 0:00:50,210 +0:00:06,000
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mo bR 0.5 mys [ 18.6°C 60.9%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

29.05.2011 09:54:37

69 C1 jun. men 200m H2
1 1 508 Miiller Michael (18) GER
2 4 615 Lubniewski Michal (18) POL
3 2 438 Orosz Csaba (18) SVK
4 6 439 Tarcsi David (17) SVK
5 3 386 Pacek Ondrej (18) SST
6 5 498 Takeda Shota (18) JPN

(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) [

0:00:43,420
0:00:43,780
0:00:45,680
0:00:46,440
0:00:47,320
0:00:50,700

T 1.7 m/s | 18.6°C 60.5%

+0:00:00,360
+0:00:02,260
+0:00:03,020
+0:00:03,900
+0:00:07,280

29.05.2011 10:05:08

70 K1 jun. women 200m H1
1 2 505 Najork Virginia (17) GER
2 5 606 Prill Klaudia (18) POL
3 3 431 Horvathova Katarina (17) SVK
4 1 526 Sikka Tuulikki (18) EST
5 4 546 Zvik Vika (17) ISR
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) [ a4

0:00:45,640
0:00:46,380
0:00:49,620
0:00:51,840
0:00:52,900

+0:00:00,740
+0:00:03,980
+0:00:06,200
+0:00:07,260

0.6 m/s [l 18.5°C 59.9%

29.05.2011 10:09:29

71 K1 jun. women 200m H2
1 5 592 Bruska Joanna (18) POL
2 4 524 Psenitsnaja Anastasia (17) EST
3 2 432 Matasova Petra (18) SVK
4 1 496 Nishino Chigusa (18) JPN
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) o )

0:00:45,330
0:00:48,070
0:00:50,630
0:00:53,590

+0:00:02,740
+0:00:05,300
+0:00:08,260

Rl 0.8mys || 18.5°C 58.8%

29.05.2011 10:16:37

72 K1 men U23 200m H1

1 6 484 Donkin Tim (23) AUS
2 7 590 Szypula Sebastian (19) POL
3 3 579 Zatko Miroslav (20) SVK
4 38 466 Brewer Todd (21) AUS
5 4 470 Diamantis Andreas (21) CYP
6 1 580 Vajda Martin (19) SVK
7 2 490 Siegl Mario (20) AUT
8 5 528 Korge Karl-Erik (20) EST

(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) s b

0:00:37,890
0:00:38,330
0:00:38,390
0:00:39,030
0:00:39,450
0:00:39,890
0:00:40,970
0:00:42,850

+0:00:00,440
+0:00:00,500
+0:00:01,140
+0:00:01,560
+0:00:02,000
+0:00:03,080
+0:00:04,960

7 0.6 m/s ] 17.5°C 61.6%

29.05.2011 10:21:37

73 K1 men U23 200m H2
1 2 418 Divinec Andrej (22) SVK
2 6 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK
3 3 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST
4 7 478 Fletcher Laurence (20) AUS
5 1 582 Pavlovi¢ Uros SRB
6 4 179 Bobek Martin (22) SKP
7 5 491 Schmid Clemens (19) AUT

(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) s b

-20 -

0:00:37,580
0:00:37,680
0:00:37,920
0:00:39,220
0:00:39,240
0:00:40,080
0:00:40,840

+0:00:00,100
+0:00:00,340
+0:00:01,640
+0:00:01,660
+0:00:02,500
+0:00:03,260

Bl 0.6 mys | 18.6°C 56.9%



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

74 K2 boys 200m H1 29.05.2011 10:25:16
1 4 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:00:37,680
444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK
2 5 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:00:38,660
584 Poplawski Dominik (15) POL +0:00:00,980
3 1 516 Tache Quentin (16) FRA 0:00:38,800
517 Jegouzo Cédric (16) FRA +0:00:01,120
4 3 529 Nikl Filip (16) CZE 0:00:41,620
530 MIcoch Jakub (15) CZE +0:00:03,940
5 2 541 Artzi Amit (15) ISR 0:00:42,180
542 Spector Boris (15) ISR +0:00:04,500
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mo bl 0.0mys ﬂ 19.2°C 55.2%
75 K2 boys 200m H2 29.05.2011 10:28:34
1 1 446 Jacko Jergus (16) SVK 0:00:38,030
447 Valo Filip (16) SVK
2 3 514 Sikora Jean (15) FRA 0:00:38,910
515 Helaine Quentin (16) FRA +0:00:00,880
3 4 534 Mizrahi Raz (16) ISR 0:00:38,930
537 Peled Dor (16) ISR +0:00:00,900
4 2 539 Garber Yon (15) ISR 0:00:40,610
540 Cohen Yoni (15) ISR +0:00:02,580
5 5 385 Bu&ko Janko (15) SST 0:00:41,610
335 Mikus Oliver (16) SST +0:00:03,580
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) s bl 1.0 mys [ 19.1°C 54.9%
100 K1 women U23 200m H1 29.05.2011 10:35:53
1 6 485 Beaver Jacqueline (19) AUS 0:00:44,220
2 4 492 Bachmayer Sabine (21) AUT 0:00:44,900 +0:00:00,680
3 2 125 Samkova Simona (21) PIE 0:00:45,060 +0:00:00,840
4 3 475 McArthur Catherine (19) AUS 0:00:46,480 +0:00:02,260
5 5 471 Thompson Emma (19) AUS 0:00:47,800 +0:00:03,580
6 1 476 Bews Emily (19) AUS 0:00:50,680 +0:00:06,460
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) s PP 11 mys | 19.6°C 52.1%
101 K1 women U23 200m H2 29.05.2011 10:40:07
1 1 464 Lee Martin Jaymee (20) AUS 0:00:45,330
2 2 493 Bachmayer Kathrin (20) AUT 0:00:45,650 +0:00:00,320
3 5 472 Peters Amy (21) AUS 0:00:45,770 +0:00:00,440
4 4 578 Mistinova Lucia (19) SVK 0:00:46,130 +0:00:00,800
5 3 477 Broad Kylie (22) AUS 0:00:48,270 +0:00:02,940
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) bl 0.0mys [ 19.3°C 51.8%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

76 K1 jun. men 200m SF 29.05.2011 10:51:54
1 5 124 Samko Simon (18) PIE 0:00:39,750
2 6 548 Katsev Lev (18) ISR 0:00:40,450 +0:00:00,700
3 8 254 Lérincz Balaz (17) KOM 0:00:40,630 +0:00:00,880
4 2 489 Puehringer Maximilian (18) AUT 0:00:41,350 +0:00:01,600
5 9 469 Georgiou Angelos (18) CYP 0:00:42,490 +0:00:02,740
6 3 525 Kesvatera Edgar (18) EST 0:00:42,790 +0:00:03,040
7 1 166 Dugas Martin (17) TAT 0:00:42,870 +0:00:03,120
8 7 549 Hadad Dor (18) ISR 0:00:43,010 +0:00:03,260
4 604 Kozlowski Konrad (17) POL DNS
(1.-3.to F) s b P 1.2 mys | 19.00C 51.6%
102 K2 men U23 200m H1 29.05.2011 11:01:44
1 2 576 Panteli¢ Vladimir (23) SRB 0:00:33,940
577 Panteli¢ Djordje (21) SRB
2 4 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK 0:00:33,960
418 Divinec Andrej (22) SVK +0:00:00,020
3 3 473 Dawe Nick (22) AUS 0:00:34,600
465 Tame Lachlan (23) AUS +0:00:00,660
4 1 419 Viszlay Boris (22) SVK 0:00:34,620
421 Kluéar Andrej (20) SVK +0:00:00,680
5 5 251 Petrus Michal (20) KOM 0:00:36,820
367 Kral' Radim (21) KOM +0:00:02,880
6 6 466 Brewer Todd (21) AUS 0:00:36,840
474 Wroe Nicholas (19) AUS +0:00:02,900
(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F) Mos o 0.0 mys | 18.6°C 52.6%
103 K2 men U23 200m H2 29.05.2011 11:06:40
1 2 590 Szypula Sebastian (19) POL 0:00:35,180
591 Siwiec Slawomir (19) POL
2 1 459 Rypp Glenn (20) AUS 0:00:35,800
460 Wilkinson Dane (22) AUS +0:00:00,620
3 3 579 Zatko Miroslav (20) SVK 0:00:35,820
580 Vajda Martin (19) SVK +0:00:00,640
4 5 478 Fletcher Laurence (20) AUS 0:00:35,920
484 Donkin Tim (23) AUS +0:00:00,740
5 4 552 Komarovski Jakob (21) ISR 0:00:37,240
553 Komarovski Michael (19) ISR +0:00:02,060
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F) Mos b 0.0 mys ) 18.6°C 52.0%

-22 -



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing

77 K1 boys 200m F 29.05.2011 13:59:18
1 5 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:00:39,960
2 4 121 Valo Filip (16) PIE 0:00:40,440 +0:00:00,480
3 2 467 Odysseos Ioannis (15) CYP 0:00:41,060 +0:00:01,100
4 1 486 Kornfeind Christoph (15) AUT 0:00:42,180 +0:00:02,220
5 6 445 Stransky Patrik (15) SVK 0:00:42,440 +0:00:02,480
6 7 142 Blaho Michal (15) TAT 0:00:43,320 +0:00:03,360
7 8 535 Mindodauri Nik (15) ISR 0:00:43,400 +0:00:03,440
8 9 536 Moran Goni Vachtel (16) ISR 0:00:43,760 +0:00:03,800
9 3 583 Rymszo Pawel (16) POL 0:00:44,080 +0:00:04,120
bl 0.0 mys [ 21.00C 41.9%
78 C1 boys 200m F 29.05.2011 14:03:52
1 5 588 Barniak Tomasz (16) POL 0:00:45,240
2 2 589 Nowak Lukasz (16) POL 0:00:46,480 +0:00:01,240
3 3 523 Karlson Joosep (16) EST 0:00:47,580 +0:00:02,340
4 4 455 Duris$ Jakub (16) SVK 0:00:49,040 +0:00:03,800
5 7 522 Baum Andreas (16) EST 0:00:52,500 +0:00:07,260
6 1 457 Roskos Jakub (16) SVK 0:00:52,680 +0:00:07,440
7 6 207 Orosz Tibor (15) SAM 0:00:54,580 +0:00:09,340

Mo by 1.9 mys | 21.10C 40.2%

79 K1 girls 200m F 29.05.2011 14:07:32
1 8 586 Cywinska Emilia (16) POL 0:00:44,840

2 6 587 Janicka Aleksandra (16) POL 0:00:44,920 +0:00:00,080
3 4 150 Skovajsova Patricia (15) TAT 0:00:46,580 +0:00:01,740
4 9 451 Zatlkajova Nikola (16) SVK 0:00:48,080 +0:00:03,240
5 7 452 Drienovska Patricia (16) SVK 0:00:48,100 +0:00:03,260
6 5 468 Chatzigeorgiou Panagiota (16) CYP 0:00:49,380 +0:00:04,540
7 2 532 Zalubilova Karla (15) CZE 0:00:49,760 +0:00:04,920
8 1 336 Majerova Frederika (16) SST 0:00:50,660 +0:00:05,820
9 10 495 Kokubo Minami (13) JPN 0:00:53,340 +0:00:08,500
10 3 538 Korman Dorit (15) ISR 0:00:57,380 +0:00:12,540

Mo b T 0.3 mys [ 21.60C 39.4%

80 K1 jun. men 200m F 29.05.2011 14:12:27
1 3 506 Liebscher Tom (18) GER 0:00:36,640

2 5 565 Dragosavljevi¢ Marko SRB 0:00:37,180 +0:00:00,540
3 4 429 Zd'arsky Simon (18) SVK 0:00:37,460 +0:00:00,820
4 7 426 Demin Viktor (18) SVK 0:00:37,820 +0:00:01,180
5 6 566 Mitjev Uros SRB 0:00:39,180 +0:00:02,540
6 8 124 Samko Simon (18) PIE 0:00:39,360 +0:00:02,720
7 2 424 Horvath Patrik (18) SVK 0:00:39,460 +0:00:02,820
8 9 254 Lérincz Balaz (17) KOM 0:00:39,800 -+0:00:03,160
9 1 548 Katsev Lev (18) ISR 0:00:40,800 +0:00:04,160

Mor b P16 mys [ 21.5°C 41.6%
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81 C1 jun. men 200m F 29.05.2011 14:16:40
1 6 615 Lubniewski Michal (18) POL 0:00:42,280

2 4 508 Miiller Michael (18) GER 0:00:42,800 +0:00:00,520
3 7 613 Feder Maksymilian (17) POL 0:00:43,460 +0:00:01,180
4 5 436 Farkas Vincent (18) SVK 0:00:44,020 +0:00:01,740
5 3 571 Mladezi¢ Strahinja SRB 0:00:44,040 +0:00:01,760
6 8 509 Miiller Maximilian (18) GER 0:00:44,500 +0:00:02,220
7 2 438 Orosz Csaba (18) SVK 0:00:45,320 +0:00:03,040
8 1 439 Tarcsi David (17) SVK 0:00:46,020 +0:00:03,740
9 9 386 Pudek Ondrej (18) SST 0:00:46,520 +0:00:04,240

Mo b7 1.6 mys | 22.00C 41.2%

82 K1 jun. women 200m F 29.05.2011 14:21:36
1 5 505 Najork Virginia (17) GER 0:00:43,750

2 4 592 Bruska Joanna (18) POL 0:00:43,970 +0:00:00,220
3 3 606 Prill Klaudia (18) POL 0:00:44,650 +0:00:00,900
4 6 524 Psenitsnaja Anastasia (17) EST 0:00:46,310 +0:00:02,560
5 2 432 Matasova Petra (18) SVK 0:00:47,150 +0:00:03,400
6 7 431 Horvathova Katarina (17) SVK 0:00:47,390 +0:00:03,640
7 8 526 Sikka Tuulikki (18) EST 0:00:49,970 +0:00:06,220
8 1 546 Zvik Vika (17) ISR 0:00:51,150 +0:00:07,400
9 9 496 Nishino Chigusa (18) JPN 0:00:51,390 +0:00:07,640

M b 2.0 mys [ 21.60C 40.8%

83 K1 men U23 200m F 29.05.2011 14:35:35
1 6 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK 0:00:35,840

2 2 527 Juurikas Jiiri (22) EST 0:00:36,280 +0:00:00,440
3 3 590 Szypula Sebastian (19) POL 0:00:36,320 +0:00:00,480
4 4 418 Divinec Andrej (22) SVK 0:00:36,500 +0:00:00,660
5 5 484 Donkin Tim (23) AUS 0:00:36,720 +0:00:00,880
6 7 579 Zatko Miroslav (20) SVK 0:00:37,220 +0:00:01,380
7 9 582 Pavlovi¢ Uros SRB 0:00:37,420 +0:00:01,580
8 8 466 Brewer Todd (21) AUS 0:00:37,480 +0:00:01,640
9 1 478 Fletcher Laurence (20) AUS 0:00:38,780 +0:00:02,940

Mo b 1.6 mys [ 21.6°C 41.4%

84 C1 men U23 200m F 29.05.2011 14:39:34

1 1 394 Rusnak Matej (23) SKP 0:00:42,650

2 3 620 Toth Kristof (19) SVK 0:00:44,150 +0:00:01,500

3 2 180 LuZa Stanislav (19) SKP 0:00:44,910 +0:00:02,260
bl 0.0 mys [ 21.7°C 40.7%
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

85 K1 women U23

200m

F

29.05.2011 14:50:17

1 3 492 Bachmayer Sabine (21) AUT 0:00:42,870
2 5 485 Beaver Jacqueline (19) AUS 0:00:43,470 +0:00:00,600
3 7 125 Samkova Simona (21) PIE 0:00:43,630 -+0:00:00,760
4 1 475 McArthur Catherine (19) AUS 0:00:44,550 +0:00:01,680
5 6 493 Bachmayer Kathrin (20) AUT 0:00:44,830 +0:00:01,960
6 8 578 Mistinova Lucia (19) SVK 0:00:44,950 +0:00:02,080
7 2 472 Peters Amy (21) AUS 0:00:45,130 +0:00:02,260
8 4 464 Lee Martin Jaymee (20) AUS 0:00:45,610 +0:00:02,740
9 9 471 Thompson Emma (19) AUS 0:00:47,510 +0:00:04,640
Mo by 7 3.0 mys | 21.8°C 40.8%
86 K2 boys 200m F 29.05.2011 15:00:48
1 5 443 Mysak Denis (16) SVK 0:00:37,430
444 Linka Tibor (16) SVK
2 7 516 Tache Quentin (16) FRA 0:00:38,210
517 Jegouzo Cédric (16) FRA +0:00:00,780
3 6 514 Sikora Jean (15) FRA 0:00:38,250
515 Helaine Quentin (16) FRA +0:00:00,820
4 4 446 Jacko Jergus (16) SVK 0:00:38,270
447 Valo Filip (16) SVK +0:00:00,840
5 2 534 Mizrahi Raz (16) ISR 0:00:39,330
537 Peled Dor (16) ISR +0:00:01,900
6 3 585 Pecyna Karol (15) POL 0:00:39,610
584 Poplawski Dominik (15) POL +0:00:02,180
7 1 385 Buéko Janko (15) S$ST 0:00:40,690
335 Mikus Oliver (16) SST +0:00:03,260
8 8 539 Garber Yon (15) ISR 0:00:41,370
540 Cohen Yoni (15) ISR +0:00:03,940
9 9 529 Nikl Filip (16) CZE 0:00:41,430
530 MIcoch Jakub (15) CZE +0:00:04,000
s b 0.0 mys | 21.80C 41.8%
87 C2 boys 200m F 29.05.2011 15:04:35
1 1 588 Barniak Tomasz (16) POL 0:00:42,640
589 Nowak Lukasz (16) POL
2 2 518 Leblanc Etienne (16) FRA 0:00:43,140
519 Petit Maxime (15) FRA +0:00:00,500
3 4 523 Karlson Joosep (16) EST 0:00:45,280
522 Baum Andreas (16) EST +0:00:02,640
4 5 520 Joyez Timothée (15) FRA 0:00:47,400
521 Leonard Loic (15) FRA +0:00:04,760
5 3 457 Roskos Jakub (16) SVK 0:01:01,020
458 Orosz Tibor (15) SVK +0:00:18,380
Mos b 0.0 mys [ 22.10C 41.8%
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88 K2 girls 200m F 29.05.2011 15:07:14
1 4 511 Maillard Célia (16) FRA 0:00:42,860

513 Thomas Marie (16) FRA
2 1 453 Skovajsova Patricia (15) SVK 0:00:44,340

454 Mokra Veronika (15) SVK +0:00:01,480
3 3 510 Bosquelle Lucie (16) FRA 0:00:44,600

512 Godin Lucile (15) FRA +0:00:01,740

N

Pl 03 mys [ 22.00C 42.4%

89 K2 jun. men

200m F

29.05.2011 15:28:37

1

2

7

506
507
602
603
561
565
425
426
193
199
604
605
550
551
256
254

Liebscher Tom (18)
Rendschmidt Max (18)
Warszawski Oskar (18)
Bierzalo Grzegorz (18)
Bolti¢ Simo
Dragosavljevi¢ Marko
Janca Mario (18)
Demin Viktor (18)
Visvader David (18)
Horvath Patrik (18)
Kozlowski Konrad (17)
Ozdzinski Piotr (18)
Goldberg German (17)
Luhanin Stas (17)
Malik Zdenko (18)
Lorincz Balaz (17)

N~

GER
GER
POL
POL
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
SAM
SAM
POL
POL
ISR
ISR
KOM
KOM

0:00:33,920

0:00:35,320
+0:00:01,400
0:00:35,340
+0:00:01,420
0:00:35,540
+0:00:01,620
0:00:36,600
+0:00:02,680
0:00:36,800
+0:00:02,880
0:00:37,360
+0:00:03,440
0:00:39,140
+0:00:05,220

T 1.8 m/s [ 21.7°C 42.1%

90 C2 jun. men

200m F

29.05.2011 15:33:07

1

2

2

508
509
612
618
438
436
616
617
439
442
573
572
321
322

Miiller Michael (18)
Miiller Maximilian (18)
Drojetzki Joshua (18)
Dubiak Bartosz (18)
Orosz Csaba (18)
Farkas Vincent (18)
Szpynda Grzegorz (17)
Glazunow Wiktor (18)
Tarcsi David (17)
Fekete Roland (17)
Bjelovi¢ Marko
Kovacevi¢ Dragan
Duris Jakub (16)
Duris Michal (17)

N~

- 26 -

GER 0:00:40,110

GER
POL 0:00:40,210
POL +0:00:00,100

SVK 0:00:42,150
SVK +0:00:02,040

POL 0:00:42,290
POL +0:00:02,180
SVK 0:00:42,750
SVK +0:00:02,640
SRB 0:00:44,430
SRB +0:00:04,320

NOV 0:00:50,050
NOV +0:00:09,940

CP 05 m/s [ 21.9°C 41.8%



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing

91 K2 jun. women 200m F 29.05.2011 15:37:02
1 1 504 Friedt Isabel (18) GER 0:00:40,390

505 Najork Virginia (17) GER
2 5 592 Bruska Joanna (18) POL 0:00:40,490

598 Janicka Aleksandra (16) POL +0:00:00,100
3 4 563 Polovina Sandra SRB 0:00:40,870

564 Trklja Milana SRB +0:00:00,480
4 2 606 Prill Klaudia (18) POL 0:00:42,030

599 Cywinska Emilia (16) POL +0:00:01,640
5 3 434 Zatlkajova Nikola (16) SVK 0:00:43,690

435 Drienovska Patricia (16) SVK +0:00:03,300

Mor b 14 mys [l 21.7°C 44.1%

92 K2 men U23 200m F 29.05.2011 15:54:33
1 3 417 Beno Lubomir (23) SVK 0:00:33,860

418 Divinec Andrej (22) SVK
2 4 590 Szypula Sebastian (19) POL 0:00:34,260

591 Siwiec Slawomir (19) POL +0:00:00,400
3 5 576 Panteli¢ Vladimir (23) SRB 0:00:34,400

577 Panteli¢ Djordje (21) SRB +0:00:00,540
4 8 419 Viszlay Boris (22) SVK 0:00:34,600

421 Kluéar Andrej (20) SVK +0:00:00,740
4 7 473 Dawe Nick (22) AUS 0:00:34,600

465 Tame Lachlan (23) AUS +0:00:00,740
6 2 579 Zatko Miroslav (20) SVK 0:00:34,800

580 Vajda Martin (19) SVK +0:00:00,940
7 6 459 Rypp Glenn (20) AUS 0:00:35,060

460 Wilkinson Dane (22) AUS +0:00:01,200
8 1 478 Fletcher Laurence (20) AUS 0:00:36,320

484 Donkin Tim (23) AUS +0:00:02,460
9 9 251 Petrus Michal (20) KOM 0:00:37,380

367 Kral' Radim (21) KOM +0:00:03,520

s bRl 2.3 mys | 22.00C 44.5%
| 93 c2 men u23 200m F planned start: 15:56 |
(Canceled!)
| 94 K2 women u23 200m F 29.05.2011 16:07:45 |

1 2 581 Samkova Simona (21) SVK 0:00:40,220

578 Mistinova Lucia (19) SVK
2 6 475 McArthur Catherine (19) AUS 0:00:40,940

472 Peters Amy (21) AUS +0:00:00,720
3 3 492 Bachmayer Sabine (21) AUT 0:00:40,980

493 Bachmayer Kathrin (20) AUT +0:00:00,760
4 5 485 Beaver Jacqueline (19) AUS 0:00:41,740

464 Lee Martin Jaymee (20) AUS +0:00:01,520
5 1 463 Prior Maddison (19) AUS 0:00:45,060

476 Bews Emily (19) AUS +0:00:04,840
6 4 471 Thompson Emma (19) AUS 0:00:45,520

477 Broad Kylie (22) AUS +0:00:05,300

s byl 2.6 mys [ 21.6°C 44.1%
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Nations cup

N N NP B PR H R P22 2R
H = O O 0 N O Ul A WN H O

23.

© O N U A WNPR

team

. Slovakia
. Poland

. Germany
. Australia

Serbia
France

. Estonia

. TJ Sifava Pieétany, kanoisticky oddiel

. Austria

. Hungary

. Vodacky klub Tatran Karlova Ves Bratislava
. Israel

. Sportovy klub policie Bratislava

. Cyprus

. Kajak & kanoe klub Komarno

. TJ Sléavia Sportovéa $kola Trenéin, kanoisticky klub
. Kajak canoe klub Samorin

. Japan

. Czech Republic

. Kanoisticky klub TTS Trencin

. Kayak canoe team Nana

. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky Novaky
VSK Dukla Trenéin, $portovy oddiel rychlostnej kanoisticky

SVK
POL
GER
AUS
SRB
FRA
EST
PIE
AUT
HUN
TAT
ISR
SKP
CYP
KOM
SST
SAM
JPN
CZE
TTS
NAN
NOV
DUK

points
368,00
328,00
145,00
129,00
125,00
76,00
72,00
49,00
44,00
35,00
32,00
31,00
26,50
21,00
16,00
14,00
13,50
11,00
9,00
6,00
1,00
1,00
0,00

International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing




International Regatta
27.05.-29.05.2011, Piedtany, Véh

Statistics:

number of starts:

number of participating teams:
number of pointing teams:

number of crews ready to start:
number of registrating crews:
number of registrating competitors:
number of participating competitors:
number of evaluating crews:
number of pointing competitors:
number of crews, which didn't come to the end:
not start:

crews with time out of order:

toatal number of disqualified crews:

total number of all points:
average score on one pointing team:
average score on one pointing competitor:

103

23

22

683

414

0

242

648

220

3 (resign, capsized, and other)
4 (ospravedl.: 0)

1

9

2 - disqualification on start
4 - disqualification on line

0 - disqualification on turn

0 - disqualification in the end
3 - disqualification on weight
0 - other reason of disqual.
1553

70.5909

7.0591

16 years old 31,50
18 years old 30,50
17 years old 27,00
18 years old 25,00
16 years old 24,50
16 years old 24,50
21 years old 24,25
16 years old 24,00
23 years old 23,75

The most successful competitors:

1. Mysak Denis SVK K 16 years old 38,00
2. Barniak Tomasz POL C

3. Liebscher Tom GER K

4. Najork Virginia GER K

5. Miiller Michael GER C

6. Linka Tibor SVK K

6. Nowak Lukasz POL C

8. Peters Amy AUS K

9. Zatlkajova Nikola SVK K
10. Bero Lubomir SVK K

Kanoe.sk TiMing



